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Perth (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Oak Lane

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355

0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363

Title

Harp Back Chair
Red Chair

Balloon Back Chair
Balloon Back Chair

Outdoor Table And Chairs With Sun Umbrella

Plastic Storage Chest
Shepherd BBQ

Garden Bench
Contents Of Shed
Deacons Bench
Collection Of LPs

Tool Mix

Contents of Wall

Gas Lawn Mower
Garden Set

Lawn Tractor Ramps
Garage Collection

Golf Bags And Some Clubs
Shop Vac By Shop Vac
Kenmore Dehumidifier
Contents of Wall
Aluminum Step L adder

Contents of Shelves And Top And Bottom Of
Bench

Work Bench

Silver plate

Artificial Plants

Palliser Computer Cabinet
Palliser Desk With Extension
Palliser File Cabinet

Lamps

TeaTowel Art And Vases

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 11 7:30pm ET

Lot
0364

0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378

0379
0380
0381
0382
0383

0384
0385
0386
0387
0388

Title

Vintage Cash Boxes With Hurricane Lamp And

Clock

Antique Eastlake Rocker
Antique Eastlake Chair

TV Cabinet

Hand Made Twig Chair

Wall Mounted Cupboard

Y amaha Keyboard

Samsonite Outdoor Pipe Chairs
Wood Table And Shelves
Vintage Desk Lamp

Set Of 6 Onion Soup Dishes With Lids
Collectible Mix

Kitchen Mix

Norwalk Chesterfield

Antique Double Sized Maple Bed Frame and
Box Spring with Mattress

Antique Maple Vanity Set

Cedar Box And Vintage Lamps
Antique Maple Armless Rocking Chair
Antique Maple High Boy

JvVC DVD Player with VCR And Panasonic
CD Player

Norwalk Swivel Rocker
Antique Upholstered Chair
Shermag Oak Table
Shermag Dining chairs
Shermag Buffet and Hutch
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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