Perth (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Oak Lane

Auction Opens: Tue, Feb 2 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 11 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0333	Harp Back Chair	0364	\mathcal{E}
0334	Red Chair		Clock
0335	Balloon Back Chair	0365	Antique Eastlake Rocker
0336	Balloon Back Chair	0366	Antique Eastlake Chair
0337	Outdoor Table And Chairs With Sun Umbrella	0367	TV Cabinet
0338	Plastic Storage Chest	0368	Hand Made Twig Chair
0339	Shepherd BBQ	0369	Wall Mounted Cupboard
0340	Garden Bench	0370	Yamaha Keyboard
0341	Contents Of Shed		Samsonite Outdoor Pipe Chairs
0342	Deacons Bench	0372	Wood Table And Shelves
0343	Collection Of LPs	0373	Vintage Desk Lamp
0344	Tool Mix	0374	Set Of 6 Onion Soup Dishes With Lids
0345	Contents of Wall	0375	Collectible Mix
0346	Gas Lawn Mower	0376	Kitchen Mix
0347	Garden Set	0377	Norwalk Chesterfield
0348	Lawn Tractor Ramps	0378	Antique Double Sized Maple Bed Frame and
0349	Garage Collection	0270	Box Spring with Mattress
0350	Golf Bags And Some Clubs		Antique Maple Vanity Set
0351	Shop Vac By Shop Vac		Cedar Box And Vintage Lamps
0352	Kenmore Dehumidifier		Antique Maple Armless Rocking Chair
0353	Contents of Wall		Antique Maple High Boy
0354	Aluminum Step Ladder	0383	JVC DVD Player with VCR And Panasonic CD Player
0355	Contents of Shelves And Top And Bottom Of	0384	Norwalk Swivel Rocker
	Bench	0385	Antique Upholstered Chair
0356	Work Bench		Shermag Oak Table
0357	•	0387	· ·
	Artificial Plants		Shermag Buffet and Hutch
	Palliser Computer Cabinet		~
	Palliser Desk With Extension		
0361	Palliser File Cabinet		

0362 Lamps

0363 Tea Towel Art And Vases

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com